
Rakvere  "Kiirjooksupäev"   p r o t o k o l l
18.02.09 Rakvere

TB   - 60m+ 40mL/L 100m 60m 40mL/L
1 ELENOR KOEMETS 2.9.94 TÜASK 13,12 8,34 4,78
2 MARLEEN PLÕKS 27.10.94 RRG 13,22 8,36 4,86
3 EGLE REBANE 15.2.95 ViKe 13,32 8,42 4,90
4 KERLI KIVIMÄGI 5.1.95 RRG 13,40 8,45 4,95
5 JANE MERILOO 13.3.94 RRG 13,66 8,68 4,98
6 EGLE-HELENE ERVIN 26.10.94 ViKe 14,08 8,91 5,17

TA   - 60m+ 40mL/L
1 GRETE šADEIKO 29.5.93 Järvala 12,36 7,91 4,45
2 EERIKA JAKOBI 1993 Rakvere 13,04 8,30 4,74
3 ANDRA VIIDIKAS 10.7.93 Järvala 13,28 8,41 4,87
4 TERJE KAUNISSAAR 10.2.92 RG/Aud. 13,56 8,70 4,86

TJ   - 60m+ 40mL/L
1 GEA KOMP 18.2.90 RRG 13,43 8,56 4,87

v.v. GRIT šADEIKO 29.7.89 TÜASK 12,02 7,63 4,39

PB   - 60m+ 40mL/L
1 JOOSEP LOHUR 21.7.94 Järvala 11,55 7,38 4,17
2 TANEL ÄRM 1994 ALEM 11,81 7,54 4,27
3 TANEL TAKK 19.5.95 ALEM 12,68 8,05 4,63
4 KAUR KRAMM 1994 Tapa 12,73 8,07 4,66
5 TAIVO PAJUMAN 18.12.94 ALEM 12,81 8,17 4,64
6 KARL REINKUBJAS 27.7.94 ViKe 12,90 8,22 4,68
7 GUTNAR LEEDE 8.3.94 Rakvere 12,96 8,22 4,74

8-9 RAINER ARAK 15.4.95 Kadrina 13,17 8,37 4,80
8-9 HENDRIK LAHI 1994 ViKe 13,17 8,37 4,80
10 KERT NAPSEP 17.2.94 Kiltsi 13,24 8,50 4,74
11 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 10.10.94 ViKe 13,48 8,59 4,89
12 HANNO PEIPSI 22.10.94 Kiltsi 13,67 8,64 5,03

PA   - 60m+ 40mL/L
1 HENRI MANNINEN 14.7.92 V.-Maarja 11,34 7,33 4,01
2 RASMUS MÄGI 4.5.92 TÜASK 11,36 7,32 4,04
3 KRISTJAN JÄÄRATS 16.12.92 Järvala 11,74 7,54 4,20
4 RAINER LEHTSALU 1992 Tapa 11,76 7,55 4,21
5 VEIKO AUNAPUU 4.5.92 ViKe 11,96 7,64 4,32
6 MERSIN VÕRNO 14.5.92 ViKe 12,01 7,72 4,29
7 GERT ARNEK 6.7.92 Kadrina 12,06 7,73 4,33
8 RAUNO SAPAR 14.4.93 ViKe 12,20 7,83 4,37
9 SANDER MURUMAA 17.7.92 ViKe 12,27 7,85 4,42

10 JORGEN NIRGI 29.9.92 ViKe 12,31 7,84 4,47
11 INDREK LEEDE 18.6.92 ViKe 12,32 7,86 4,46
12 STEN UDUSTE 3.4.93 ViKe 12,36 7,89 4,47
13 ARTUR RATASSEPP 24.7.92 ViKe 12,41 7,90 4,51
14 SII M KROONMÄE 1992 Tapa 12,43 7,91 4,52
15 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 ViKe 12,53 7,92 4,61
16 KARMO KIPS 1993 ViKe 14,06 8,79 5,27
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PJ   - 60m+ 40mL/L
1 ANDRES SAAREMÕTS 23.3.90 TÜASK 10,98 7,10 3,88
2 HENDRIK LIBLIK 17.4.90 Järvala 11,43 7,39 4,04
3 MIKK MAIMANN 5.7.90 Järvala 11,50 7,41 4,09
4 KAAREL KILKI 27.2.91 ViKe 11,81 7,69 4,12
5 RENNO OLESK 21.9.90 V.-Pajusti 11,82 7,58 4,24
6 MATI LOITE 20.11.90 ViKe 11,84 7,62 4,22
7 SANDER LÕHMUS 18.3.91 ViKe 11,89 7,64 4,25
8 LENAR RÜNK 13.10.90 ViKe 11,90 7,62 4,28
9 HANDO LAASMÄGI 22.5.91 ViKe 12,08 7,74 4,34

10 MIHKEL VAHER 1991 ViKe 12,48 7,91 4,57
11 SIIM KILKI 27.2.91 ViKe 12,62 8,08 4,54

v.v. MAREK LOIK 9.10.89 ViKe 11,54 7,40 4,14
v.v. EGON KEINASTE 23.1.88 ViKe 11,37 7,32 4,05

TB – 60 m tõkkejooks
1 EGLE REBANE 15.2.95 ViKe 9,49
2 MARLEEN PLÕKS 27.10.94 RRG 9,62
3 ELENOR KOEMETS 2.9.94 TÜASK 9,64
4 KERLI KIVIMÄGI 5.1.95 RRG 9,67

TA – 60 m tõkkejooks
1 GRETE šADEIKO 29.5.93 Järvala 8,71
2 ANDRA VIIDIKAS 10.7.93 Järvala 9,42

PB – 60 m tõkkejooks
1 TENEL ÄRM 1994 ALEM 8,66
2 GUTNAR LEEDE 8.3.94 ViKe 9,58
3 HENDRIK LAHI 1994 ViKe 9,62
4 MADIS JOOSEP TOOMEL 19.10.94 ViKe 9,78

PA – 60 m tõkkejooks
1 RASMUS MÄGI 4.5.92 TÜASK 8,14
2 KRISTJAN JÄÄRATS 16.12.92 Järvala 8,17
3 GERT ARNEK 6.7.92 Kadrina 8,71
4 HENRI MANNINEN 14.7.92 V.-Maarja 8,72
5 MERSIN VÕRNO 14.5.92 ViKe 8,82
6 AIMUR TAKK 24.5.93 ViKe 9,05
7 STEN UDUSTE 3.4.93 ViKe 9,25

v.v. MIHKEL VAHER ViKe 9,00

PJ – 60 m tõkkejooks
1 MIKK MAIMANN 4.7.90 Järvala 8,47
2 ROGER TEPPO 30.1.91 Tall.Kalev 8,52
3 KAAREL KILKI 27.2.91 ViKe 8,75
4 KASPAR  KÕIVOSTE 23.07.90 Tall.Kalev 8,84
5 SIIM KILKI 27.2.91 ViKe 8,90
6 MATI LOITE 20.11.90 ViKe 9,08

LENAR RÜNK diskvalif.

Jaak Vettik
Peakohtnik
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